Air service units
Series 1700
2
A
IR
 T
R
E

version detail
Size 1 Size 3
Order codes
Pressure range
0002 : 0,1 - 2 bar
0004 : 0,1 - 4 bar
0007 : 0,1 - 7 bar
0010 : 0,1 - 10 bar
Example: 173S2B.0010.E.K
Size 3 high sensitive air pressure regulator with high flow rate relieving, aluminium body, G1/2” connections, 0,1 - 10 bar, external pressure
feedback, lockable version
17
Size, body and connections
1S2B : Aluminium body, connections G1/4” (only for size 1)
3S2B : Aluminium body, connections G1/2” (only for size 3)
Options
   : Standard
K : Lockable version
U : Lockable version with universal key
Type
   : Standard
E : External pressure feedback
00103S2B E. . K.
FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   113FRL_SERIE_1700_CATALOGO GENERALE_EN.indd   113 22/06/2021   13:50:3122/06/2021   13:50:31
Air service units
Series 1700
2
A
IR
 T
R
E
AT
M
E
N
T
2 | 114 Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purpose and may be modified without notice.
Characteristic curves
(1
71
S
2B
00
07
)
2000
1
2
3
4
5
6
400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800
Inlet pressure (7 bar)
D